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Pre-K-8th Grade 
	 	 	 Calendar for the 2025-2026 Academic Year 
	 	 	 	 	 Theme of the academic year: HOLY  ROME 

2025 
Tuesday, August 26, First Day of classes: Full Day: 7:30 Mass- 3:20 p.m.  
Monday, September 1, Labor Day: No classes 
Sunday, September 14,  Academy Sunday Mass and Open House 
Friday, October 17, Final Day of First Quarter 
Monday, October 20- No classes 
Friday - Monday, October 31- November 3, All Saints’ Break: No classes 
Friday, November 7, Parent/Teacher Meetings after school 
Sunday, November 9, Academy Sunday Mass and Fall Concert  
Wednesday- Monday, November 26 - December 1, Thanksgiving Break: No classes 
Monday, December 15, Delayed start, 10am, Following OL of Guadalupe Pilgrimage 
Friday, December 19, Final Day of Second Quarter, Christmas Break begins at 3:20 p.m.  

2026 
Wednesday, January 7, Classes resume 
Sunday, January 11, Academy Sunday Mass and Christmas Season Concert 
Friday, January 16, Parent/Teacher Meetings after school 
Thursday- Tuesday, February 12- 17, Pre-Lenten break, No classes 
Sunday, March 8, Academy Sunday Mass and Enrollment Open House 
Friday, March 13, Final Day of Third Quarter 
Monday, March 16, No classes 
Friday, March 27, Parent/Teacher Meetings after school 
Tuesday, March 31, Annual Pilgrimage Day 
Wednesday, April 1, Easter Vacation Begins at 12:20 p.m. 
Monday, April 13, Classes resume 
Thursday, May 14, No classes, Ascension Thursday 
Sunday, May 17, Academy Sunday Mass and Spring Concert 
Friday, May 22, Final Day of Fourth Quarter, Closing Ceremony 
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Required Weekday Mass Attendance Days- 
Attendance at 7:30 Mass is mandatory for all students on all Wednesdays, on the First Fridays of each 

month and some other feast days in order to better live the liturgical year.  
Attendance at 7:30 Mass is strongly encouraged on the other weekdays. 

Every Wednesday 

Every First Friday- 	 September 5, 2025 
	 	 	 	 October 3, 2025 
	 	 	 	 November 7, 2025 
	 	 	 	 December 5, 2025 
	 	 	 	 February 6, 2026 
	 	 	 	 March 6, 2026	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 May 1, 2026 
Other Days-   	 Tuesday, August 26, 2025 - Opening Day 
	 	 	 Tuesday, October 7, - Our Lady of the Holy Rosary 
	 	 	 Tuesday, November 18, - Dedication of Sts. Peter & Paul Basilicas 
	 	 	 Friday, December 12, - Our Lady of Guadalupe 
	 	 	 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 - Baptism of Our Lord 
	 	 	 Monday, February 2, - The Purification of Our Lady 
	 	 	 Thursday, March 19, - Saint Joseph 
	 	 	 Tuesday, March 31, - Annual Pilgrimage Day 
	 	 	 Tuesday, May 5, - St. Pius V 
	 	 	 Friday, May 22, - Final Day		  
Daily Schedule  
~Pre-Kindergarten is in session:  Tuesdays and Fridays, 12:40p.m.-3:20p.m. 
~Kindergarten is in session:      Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Fridays	  
	 	 8:35a.m. - 3:20p.m. (Tuesday and Friday) 
	 	 7:30 a.m. - 12:20p.m. (Wednesday) 
	 	 7:30a.m. -  3:20p.m. (First Fridays, Other required Mass attendance days) 
~Grades 1-8 are in session:	      Monday- Friday 
	 	 8:35a.m. - 3:20p.m. (Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday) 
	 	 7:30a.m. -  12:20p.m. (Wednesday) 
	 	 7:30a.m. -  3:20p.m. (First Fridays, Other required Mass attendance days) 
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